FY15 Medical Center Parking Rates

There is a fee to park based on proximity to the facility.

Shuttle Lots
Lot 24-Scottsville Rd, Lot 28-RPC

Off-Site Lots

Lot 25-CVRI, Lot 26-315 Science Pkwy,

Lot 27-300 Science Pkwy, Lot 31-Sawgrass,
Lot 32-Lattimore Building, Lot 34-Strong West

Remote Lots
Lot 1-Crittenden, Lot 9-Kendrick,
Lot 11-Crittenden Evening

Close-In Lots

Lot 2-Lattimore

Lot 12-Crittenden Reserved
Lot 3-South Visitor

Lot 5-East Drive

Lot 6-Middle Drive

Lot 7-Annex

Lot 15-HWH

Lot 13-Garage

Lot 8-MRB

Lot 14-CTSB

Lot 33-College Town Garage

University Red Permit
Community Based Physician

Approved Medical Parking

Car Pool

Shuttle Lots

Off-Site Lots

Remote Lots

Close In Lots
Lot 2
Lot 3, Lot 5, Lot 7, Lot 15
Lot 12
Lot 13-Garage, Lot 8-MRB
Lot 33-College Town Garage

Alternates
Motorcycle

Reserved Space Garages (2)
MRB
Other
Bike Locker
Bike Locker with shower
Business

$35.00
$35.00

$2340.00
$2340.00
$2340.00
$40.00
$88.00
$536.00

CP2 $76.50

$114.75
$89.25

$187.50
$274.25
$204.00
$471.75
$424.50

Full Time

(35 hrs. and greater)

$306.00

$459.00

$357.00

$750.00

$816.00
$1097.00
$1097.00
$1097.00
$1097.00
$1097.00
$1887.00
$1887.00
$1887.00
$1698.00

$1989.00
$536.00

$306.00

CP3 $25.50

Retire-Pre
Retire-Post

Part Time Tier Il
(Greater than 20 hrs.
& less than 35 hrs.)

$229.50

$344.25

$267.75

$562.50
$612.00
$822.75
$822.75
$822.75
$822.75
$822.75
$1415.25
$1415.25
$1415.25
$1273.50

$1491.75
N/A

$229.50

CP4 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$38.25
$29.75

$62.50
$91.42
$68.00
$157.25
$141.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Off-Site Permits = one half rate of full-time lot
Department

= full rate of facility

$0.00
$0.00

(before 1997)
Lot9or1l

Lot 2-Lattimore $196.50
Lot 3-South Visitor $370.00
Lot 13-Garage, Lot 8-MRB $765.00
Lot 6-Middle Drive $370.00
Lot 12-Critt Reserved $229.50

Part Time

(20 hrs. and less)

$153.00

$229.50

$178.50

$375.00
$408.00
$548.50
$548.50
$548.50
$548.50
$548.50
$943.50
$943.50
$943.50
$849.00

$994.50
N/A

$153.00




